AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 04/06/2023

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

©CooO~NOOOUTR,WNPE

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

Atleta

Rasolonjatovo Alice
Rasolonjatovo Lucile
Aragones Mathilde
Chartrel Marie Lou
Geslain Melissa
Boulez Naelle
Choumnov Marie
Merche Elsa

Adib Line

Atleta

Combes Baptiste
Mamdouh Ricciulli Amjad
Delville Leandre

Tran Alvin

Sei Leo Paul

Le Blond Tom

Raudin Arcos Andre Xavier
Julien Theophile
Chamouak Nael
Lanciano Alessandro
Perrier Victor

Roux Nathan

Atleta

Mangin Eva

Tavel Salome
Bouloukbachi Celia
Binotto Romy
Tarento Yumi
Rondot Agathe
Nejjar Malak

Siba Myriam
Couny Solene

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA

Anno Societa

2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2013
2011
2012
2012
2012

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011

Meeting Open Espoirs De Versailles Finales (Versailles, FRA)

EIDV%NI

Tempo
FRA CN Narbonne 02'52"00
FRA CN Narbonne 03'30"67
FRA ES Massy Natation 03'33"56
FRA Ste Natation Versailles 03'34"79
FRA ES Massy Natation 03'52"64
FRA Agua Vallee-De-Chevreuse 03'53"31
FRA Ste Natation Versailles 03'58"45
BEL Club De Natation De Bastogne 04'09"72
FRA Ste Natation Versailles 04'39"05

Tempo
FRA Ste Natation Versailles 02'50"86
FRA Ste Natation Versailles 03'01"90
FRA Amiens Metropole Nat 03'05"31
FRA US Villejuif Natation 03'11"03
FRA Ste Natation Versailles 03'20"05
FRA Amiens Metropole Nat 03'24"50
FRA AC Boulogne-Billancourt 03'24"54
FRA Ste Natation Versailles 03'30"23
FRA CN Asnieres 03'42"65
FRA AC Boulogne-Billancourt 03'43"96
FRA Aqua Vallee-De-Chevreuse 03'58"57
FRA Ste Natation Versailles 04'08"22

Tempo
FRA Aquaclub Le Pecq Marly 01'19"38
FRA Hauts-De-France 01'21"09
FRA US Villejuif Natation 01'21"17
FRA Amiens Metropole Nat 01'22"60
FRA Ste Natation Versailles 01'23"68
FRA Csmp Puteaux Natation 01'23"70
FRA CN Asnieres 01'27"84
FRA CN Asnieres 01'29"25
FRA CN Poissy 01'33"91

Q

Derojece
O

Pti

355
193
185
182
143
142
133
116

83

Pti

272
225
213
194
169
158
158
146
123
120

99

88

Pti

341
320
319
303
291
201
251
240
206
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Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 04/06/2023

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

PPRPOO~NOUOWNE

= O

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUTR,WNE

PR e
N RO

Atleta

Kaczmarek Victor
Bida Mohamed Anis
Binotto Arthur
Aquilon Romain
Julien Baptiste
Dassot Kilian
Tran Augustin
D'Espinay Martin
Rigobert Victor
Dubau Remy
Brossois Maxime
Grez Nael

Atleta

Hadj Lazib Nelia
Labouglie Diane
Rasolonjatovo Alice
Chalendar Roxane
Dunand Juliette
David Emma
Rasolonjatovo Lucile
Choumnov Marie
Hedel Giulia
Delinde Noemi
Mascarell Lise

Atleta

Martin Mael

Van Caenegem Tom
Chartrel Pierre Louis
Toumert Elyas
Marchal Raphael
Julien Theophile
Djougba Ayden
Lanciano Alessandro
Nollet Benjamin

Sei Leo Paul

Dupays Gabriel
Raudin Arcos Andre Xavier

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
TUN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2013
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Meeting Open Espoirs De Versailles Finales (Versailles, FRA)

EIDV%NI

Tempo
FRA US Villejuif Natation 01'03"48
FRA Hauts-De-France 01'07"07
FRA Amiens Metropole Nat 01'07"48
FRA US Villejuif Natation 01'11"68
FRA Ste Natation Versailles 01'12"00
FRA Hauts-De-France 01'12"16
FRA US Villejuif Natation 01'13"56
FRA Hauts-De-France 01'16"25
FRA Hauts-De-France 01'17"38
FRA CSN Guyancourt 01'17"82
FRA Hauts-De-France 01'18"03
FRA CN Asnieres 01'18"38

Tempo
FRA ES Massy Natation 02'52"18
FRA Soissons Natation Sportive 02'52"88
FRA CN Narbonne 02'55"89
FRA AC Boulogne-Billancourt 02'58"21
FRA US Villejuif Natation 02'59"72
FRA Aquaclub Le Pecq Marly 03'02"62
FRA CN Narbonne 03'08"08
FRA Ste Natation Versailles 03'16"54
FRA St-Pol-Sur-Mer Natation 03'22"18
FRA Ste Natation Versailles 03'37"41
FRA Agua Vallee-De-Chevreuse 03'38"45

Tempo
FRA Ste Natation Versailles 02'42"66
FRA SM Montrouge 02'48"09
FRA Ste Natation Versailles 02'51"88
FRA CN Asnieres 02'54"71
FRA Aqua Vallee-De-Chevreuse 02'57"73
FRA Ste Natation Versailles 02'57"89
FRA US Villejuif Natation 03'00"78
FRA AC Boulogne-Billancourt 03'03"89
FRA AC Boulogne-Billancourt 03'07"45
FRA Ste Natation Versailles 03'09"01
FRA Agua Vallee-De-Chevreuse 03'10"81
FRA AC Boulogne-Billancourt 03'17"51

Q

Derojece
O

Pti

472
400
393
328
323
321
303
272
260
256
254
251

Pti

367
363
344
331
323
308
282
247
227
182
180

Pti

325
295
276
262
249
249
237
225
212
207
201
181
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 04/06/2023

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUITRA,WNE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUTA,WNE

Atleta

Blazevic Petra
Pich Marie

Qiao Olivia

Snep Ava Rebeca
Zatout Ines
Lungu Catherine
Larbi Aissa Amira
Leandri Margot
Depret Biout Zoe
El Mekki Nil
Nejjar Malak
Patoux Josephine

Atleta

Tran Augustin
Deaubonne Ruben
Morel Benoit
Ennebati Ouaksel Mazir
Demitra Aaron
Coulombel Eliott
Gibilaro Clovis
Guerton Lenny
Julien Baptiste
Nishi Selyu
D'Espinay Martin
Guilminot Noa

Atleta

Rasolonjatovo Alice
Labouglie Diane
Bekkari Hind

Graff Victoire
Maalaoui Camilia
Choumnov Marie
Guiro Ismahan
Rasolonjatovo Lucile
Petit Eyrin Louise
Agbazahou Oceane
Nejjar Nour

Lestini Guillo Manelle

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
JPN
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013

Meeting Open Espoirs De Versailles Finales (Versailles, FRA)

EIDV%NI

Tempo
FRA Hauts-De-France 01'15"13
FRA Hauts-De-France 01'18"86
FRA Hauts-De-France 01'19"87
FRA Ste Natation Versailles 01'20"09
FRA Hauts-De-France 01'20"41
FRA US Villejuif Natation 01'20"50
FRA CN Asnieres 01'23"49
FRA AC Boulogne-Billancourt 01'23"75
FRA Hauts-De-France 01'25"30
FRA US Villejuif Natation 01'25"34
FRA CN Asnieres 01'28"23
FRA Amiens Metropole Nat 01'29"11

Tempo
FRA US Villejuif Natation 01'07"85
FRA Amiens Metropole Nat 01'10"00
FRA Amiens Metropole Nat 01'11"77
FRA Ste Natation Versailles 01'13"47
FRA Amiens Metropole Nat 01'13"61
FRA Amiens Metropole Nat 01'15"12
FRA AC Boulogne-Billancourt 01'15"16
FRA Etampes Natation 01'16"20
FRA Ste Natation Versailles 01'18"10
FRA AC Boulogne-Billancourt 01'18"78
FRA Hauts-De-France 01'20"12
FRA Amiens Metropole Nat 01'20"41

Tempo
FRA CN Narbonne 03'11"77
FRA Soissons Natation Sportive 03'13"27
FRA CN Asnieres 03'14"16
FRA US Villejuif Natation 03'31"30
FRA US Villejuif Natation 03'39"91
FRA Ste Natation Versailles 03'43"96
FRA US Villejuif Natation 03'44"71
FRA CN Narbonne 03'45"51
FRA ES Massy Natation 03'45"96
FRA Asso Natation De Sartrouville 03'46"40
FRA CN Asnieres 04'07"09
FRA Aqua Vallee-De-Chevreuse 04'10"35

Q

Derojece
O

Pti

447
386
372
369
364
363
325
322
305
305
276
267

Pti

446
406
377
351
349
328
328
315
292
285
271
268

Pti

380
371
366
284
252
238
236
233
232
231
177
170
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Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 04/06/2023

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

PPRPOO~NOUOWNE

= O

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUTR,WNE

PR e
N RO

Atleta

Dolez Simon

Tran Alvin

Delville Leandre
Demaldent Jules
Toumert Elyas

Julien Theophile

Salvi Antonin

Tetu Dubreuil Raphael
Lanciano Alessandro
Flender Emery Gregory
Dumas Eden

Raudin Arcos Andre Xavier

Atleta

Bouloukbachi Celia
Houcham Lina
Videt Laurene
Longuet Clarisse
Tavel Salome

El Mawaguiry Bassima
Tarento Yumi
Zatout Ines

Orsel Ines

Lesouef Eva
Rousseau Emma

Atleta

Labouglie Francois
Chalu Coyo Joan
Delecolle Jules

Morel Benoit

Demitra Aaron

Touat Dejardin Timeo
Grez Nael

Jubea Stefan
Lanciano Antonio
Galloyer Landry Martin
Julia Aubin

Brunet Adrien

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2013
2012
2011
2012
2012
2013
2012

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
EGY
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009

Meeting Open Espoirs De Versailles Finales (Versailles, FRA)

EIDV%NI

Tempo
FRA CSN Guyancourt 03'12"16
FRA US Villejuif Natation 03'14"72
FRA Amiens Metropole Nat 03'14"92
FRA Ste Natation Versailles 03'15"23
FRA CN Asnieres 03'15"96
FRA Ste Natation Versailles 03'23"95
FRA ES Massy Natation 03'24"27
FRA ES Massy Natation 03'25"85
FRA AC Boulogne-Billancourt 03'33"61
FRA Agua Vallee-De-Chevreuse 03'40"78
FRA AC Boulogne-Billancourt 03'48"88
FRA AC Boulogne-Billancourt 03'49"46

Tempo
FRA US Villejuif Natation 01'22"79
FRA Amiens Metropole Nat 01'24"42
FRA Aquaclub Le Pecq Marly 01'24"68
FRA Ste Natation Versailles 01'26"59
FRA Hauts-De-France 01'27"98
FRA Hauts-De-France 01'32"41
FRA Ste Natation Versailles 01'32"43
FRA Hauts-De-France 01'32"65
FRA Ste Natation Versailles 01'32"66
FRA AC Boulogne-Billancourt 01'33"97
FRA Amiens Metropole Nat 01'34"21

Tempo
FRA Soissons Natation Sportive 01'18"44
FRA Hauts-De-France 01'20"17
FRA Hauts-De-France 01'23"94
FRA Amiens Metropole Nat 01'24"41
FRA Amiens Metropole Nat 01'25"10
FRA Amiens Metropole Nat 01'25"69
FRA CN Asnieres 01'29"00
FRA Asso Natation De Sartrouville 01'29"31
FRA AC Boulogne-Billancourt 01'30"09
FRA Hauts-De-France 01'32"40
FRA Asso Natation De Sartrouville 01'35"01
FRA CN Poissy 01'35"25

Q

Derojece
O

Pti

282
271
270
269
266
236
235
229
205
186
167
166

Pti

464
438
434
406
387
334
333
331
331
317
315

Pti

381
357
311
305
298
292
261
258
251
233
214
212
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 04/06/2023

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUITRA,WNE

Pos

POO~NOOUITAWNPE

Atleta

Rasolonjatovo Alice
Dunand Juliette
Chalendar Roxane
Labouglie Diane
Hadj Lazib Nelia
Graff Victoire
Rasolonjatovo Lucile
Hedel Giulia

Dubois Ambre
Rezkkallah Yasmine
Lest Rollier Juliette
David Louane

Atleta

Martin Mael

Van Caenegem Tom
Combes Baptiste

Eraifay Ech Chetyouy Leyss
Demaldent Jules

Julien Theophile

Sei Leo Paul

Toumert Elyas

Tetu Dubreuil Raphael
Raudin Arcos Andre Xavier
Dupays Gabriel

Salvi Antonin

Atleta

Blazevic Petra
Snep Ava Rebeca
Pich Marie
Longuet Clarisse
Rousseau Emma
Lungu Catherine
Mangin Eva
Binotto Romy
Larbi Aissa Amira
Herveleu Lena
Gremillet Enola
De Bechon Nola

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014

FRA CN Narbonne
FRA US Villejuif Natation
FRA AC Boulogne-Billancourt

FRA Soissons Natation Sportive

FRA ES Massy Natation

FRA US Villejuif Natation
FRA CN Narbonne

FRA St-Pol-Sur-Mer Natation
FRA ES Massy Natation

FRA ES Massy Natation

FRA AC Boulogne-Billancourt
FRA Aquaclub Le Pecq Marly

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2013
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012

FRA Ste Natation Versailles
FRA SM Montrouge

FRA Ste Natation Versailles
FRA CN Poissy

FRA Ste Natation Versailles
FRA Ste Natation Versailles
FRA Ste Natation Versailles
FRA CN Asnieres

FRA ES Massy Natation

FRA AC Boulogne-Billancourt

FRA Aqua Vallee-De-Chevreuse

FRA ES Massy Natation

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010

FRA Hauts-De-France

FRA Ste Natation Versailles
FRA Hauts-De-France

FRA Ste Natation Versailles
FRA Amiens Metropole Nat
FRA US Villejuif Natation
FRA Aquaclub Le Pecq Marly
FRA Amiens Metropole Nat
FRA CN Asnieres

FRA Aquaclub Le Pecq Marly
FRA CSN Guyancourt

FRA SM Montrouge

Meeting Open Espoirs De Versailles Finales (Versailles, FRA)

EIDV%NI

Tempo

02'35"61
02'38"54
02'38"81
02'41"13
02'50"43
02'52"63
02'59"46
03'06"49
03'10"26
03'13"92
03'20"39
03'23"31

Tempo

022702
02'29"15
02'32"77
02'34"50
02'39"98
02'42"15
02'42"58
02'43"18
02'43"52
02'46"46
02'47"18
03'00"46

Tempo

01'06"65
01'06"66
01'08"83
01'08"84
01'09"02
01'10"41
01'10"89
01'11"68
01'13"88
01'14"69
01'14"69
01'15"07

Q

Derojece
O

Pti

382
361
360
344
201
280
249
222
209
197
179
171

Pti

333
319
297
287
259
248
246
244
242
230
227
180

Pti

467
466
424
423
420
396
388
375
342
331
331
326

Pagina 5/6



Derojecs
OO

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 04/06/2023

Pos Atleta

Labouglie Francois
Kaczmarek Victor
Binotto Arthur
Deaubonne Ruben
Ennebati Ouaksel Mazir
Dassot Kilian
Aquilon Romain
Gibilaro Clovis
Coulombel Eliott
10 Brossois Maxime
11 Majcher Jonas

12 D'Espinay Martin

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010

Meeting Open Espoirs De Versailles Finales (Versailles, FRA)

EIDV/%NI
Tempo
FRA Soissons Natation Sportive 00'58"58
FRA US Villejuif Natation 00'58"74
FRA Amiens Metropole Nat 01'00"04
FRA Amiens Metropole Nat 01'01"56
FRA Ste Natation Versailles 01'02"99
FRA Hauts-De-France 01'03"22
FRA US Villejuif Natation 01'03"56
FRA AC Boulogne-Billancourt 01'03"89
FRA Amiens Metropole Nat 01'04"60
FRA Hauts-De-France 01'06"09
FRA Hauts-De-France 01'06"94
FRA Hauts-De-France 01'07"53

Q

Derojece
OO

Pti

513
509
476
442
413
408
402
395
382
357
344
335
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